

BW WORKSHOP SERVICES PTE LTD

291 KAKI BUKIT AVE 1 SHUN LI

INDUSTRIAL PARK

Singapore 416080

6289 8800

workshop_admin@bw.com.sg

GST Registration No. : 201504834E

Company Registration No. 201504834E



Estimates

ADDRESS

AIG ASIA PACIFIC

INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

ESTIMATES NO. 1223**DATE 13/11/2020****VIN NUMBER**

SMV835M / ZWR800403150

MAKE & MODEL

TOYOTA VOXY HYBRID 1.8V

MILEAGE

-

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
FRONT BUMPER @ \$1850 ✓ DIS	1	2,035.00	2,035.00
FRONT BUMPER RETAINER RH @ \$45 ✓ DIS	1	49.50	49.50
FRONT BUMPER RETAINER LH @ \$45 ✓ DIS	1	49.50	49.50
FRONT SPONGE @ \$45 ✓ DIS	1	49.50	49.50
FRONT REINFORCEMENT @ \$105 ✓ DIS	1	115.50	115.50
FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE @ \$105 ✓ DIS	1	115.50	115.50
FOG LAMP BRACKET RH @ \$155 ✓ DIS	1	170.50	170.50
FOG LAMP BRACKET LH @ \$155 ✓ DIS	1	170.50	170.50
FOG LAMP COVER RH @ \$60 ✓ DIS	1	66.00	66.00
FOG LAMP COVER LH @ \$60 ✓ DIS	1	66.00	66.00
RAD AIR GUIDE @ \$55 ✓ DIS	1	60.50	60.50
ENGINE UNDER COVER RH @ \$130 ✓ DIS	1	143.00	143.00
ENGINE UNDER COVER LH @ \$130 ✓ DIS	1	143.00	143.00
FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER @ \$65 ✓ DIS	1	71.50	71.50
GRILLE @ \$280 ✓ DIS	1	308.00	308.00
FRONT LOGO @ \$55 ✓ DIS	1	60.50	60.50
BONNET @ \$260 ✓ DIS	1	286.00	286.00
BONNET CHROME @ \$120 ✓ DIS	1	132.00	132.00
BONNET INSULATOR @ \$320 ✓ DIS	1	352.00	352.00
BONNET SEAL @ \$38 ✓ DIS	1	41.80	41.80
FENDER COWLING RH @ \$165 ✓ DIS	1	181.50	181.50
FENDER COWLING LH @ \$165 ✓ DIS	1	181.50	181.50
FENDER BRACKET RH @ \$50 ✓ DIS	1	55.00	55.00
FENDER BRACKET LH @ \$50 ✓ DIS	1	55.00	55.00

NETS & Cash only.

Our Bank Details:-

Name of Bank : UOB

Account Name : BW Workshop Services Pte Ltd

Account Number :356-305-177-7

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
FRONT FENDER RH @ \$900 ✓ DIS	1	990.00	990.00
FRONT FENDER LH @ \$900 ✓ DIS	1	990.00	990.00
FRONT FENDER INNER RH @ \$105 ✓ DIS	1	115.50	115.50
FRONT FENDER INNER LH @ \$105 ✓ DIS	1	115.50	115.50
BONNET LOCK @ \$90 ✓ DIS	1	99.00	99.00
BONNET CABLE @ \$60 ✓ DIS	1	66.00	66.00
BONNET HINGE RH @ \$30 ✓ DIS	1	33.00	33.00
BONNET HINGE LH @ \$30 ✓ DIS	1	33.00	33.00
SUPPORT PANEL @ \$550 ✓ DIS	1	605.00	605.00
RAD SIDE GUIDE RH @ \$55 ✓ DIS	1	60.50	60.50
RAD SIDE GUIDE LH @ \$55 ✓ DIS	1	60.50	60.50
BRACE PANEL @ \$45 ✓ DIS	1	49.50	49.50
FRONT WHEELHOUSE LH @ \$320 ✓ DIS	1	352.00	352.00
AIRBAG PASSENGER LH @ \$3600 ✓ ACT	1	3,960.00	3,960.00
DASHBOARD @ \$1160 ✓ DIS	1	1,276.00	1,276.00
FRONT WINDSCREEN @ \$750 ✓ CRA	1	825.00	825.00
FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING @ \$30 ✓ NEC	1	33.00	33.00
WIPER COWLING @ \$600 ✓ DIS	1	660.00	660.00
STEERING AIRBAG @ \$2680 ✓ ACT	1	2,948.00	2,948.00
FRONT SEATBELT RH @ \$960 ✓ ACT	1	1,056.00	1,056.00
FRONT SEATBELT LH @ \$960 ✓ ACT	1	1,056.00	1,056.00
FRONT CRASH SENSOR @ \$130 ✓ ACT	2	143.00	286.00
AIRBAG CONTROL UNIT @ \$1000 ✓ ACT	1	1,100.00	1,100.00
CLOCK SPRING @ \$960 ✓ ACT	1	1,056.00	1,056.00
HEADLAMP RH @ \$850 ✓ DIS	1	935.00	935.00
HEADLAMP LH @ \$850 ✓ DIS	1	935.00	935.00
HEADLAMP GARNISH RH @ \$45 ✓ DIS	1	49.50	49.50
HEADLAMP GARNISH LH @ \$45 ✓ DIS	1	49.50	49.50
FOG LAMP RH @ \$95 ✓ DIS	1	104.50	104.50
FOG LAMP LH @ \$95 ✓ DIS	1	104.50	104.50
RADIATOR @ \$580 ✓ DIS	1	638.00	638.00
RADIATOR TOP HOSE @ \$65 ✓ DIS	1	71.50	71.50
RADIATOR LOWER LOWER @ \$25 ✓ DIS	1	27.50	27.50
AIRCON FAN BLADE @ \$75 ✓ DIS	1	82.50	82.50
RAD FAN BLADE @ \$75 ✓ DIS	1	82.50	82.50
RAD FAN COWLING @ \$115 ✓ DIS	1	126.50	126.50
RAD MOTOR @ \$190 ✓ DIS	1	209.00	209.00
AIRCON MOTOR @ \$190 ✓ DIS	1	209.00	209.00
RAD SPARE TANK @ \$65 ✓ DIS	1	71.50	71.50
RAD TOP BUSH @ \$12 ✓ DIS	2	13.20	26.40
RAD LOWER BUSH @ \$20 ✓ DIS	2	22.00	44.00

NETS & Cash only.

Our Bank Details:-

Name of Bank : UOB

Account Name : BW Workshop Services Pte Ltd

Account Number :356-305-177-7

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
RAD CAP @ \$55 ✓ DIS	1	60.50	60.50
WATER HOSE @ \$20 ✓ DIS	1	22.00	22.00
WATER HOSE @ \$10 ✓ DIS	1	11.00	11.00
WATER HOSE @ \$12 ✓ DIS	1	13.20	13.20
EGR COOLER @ \$650 ?	1	715.00	715.00
EGR VALVE @ \$750 ?	1	825.00	825.00
EGR PIPE @ \$130 ?	1	143.00	143.00
INTAKE MANIFOLD @ \$320 ✓ DIS	1	352.00	352.00
AIR CLEANER ASSY @ \$350 ✓ DIS	1	385.00	385.00
AIR CLEANER DUCT TOP @ \$110 ✓ DIS	1	121.00	121.00
AIR CLEANER DUCT LOWER @ \$35 ✓ DIS	1	38.50	38.50
RESONATOR @ \$30 ✓ DIS	1	33.00	33.00
AIR CLEANER BRACKET @ \$25 ✓ DIS	1	27.50	27.50
WASHER TANK @ \$60 ✓ DIS	1	66.00	66.00
WASHER TANK NECK @ \$25 ✓ DIS	1	27.50	27.50
WASHER TANK MOTOR @ \$90 ✓ DIS	1	99.00	99.00
WIPER BLADE RH @ \$65 ✓ DIS	1	71.50	71.50
WIPER BLADE LH @ \$35 ✓ DIS	1	38.50	38.50
ENGINE MOUNTING FRONT @ \$80 ✓ BT	1	88.00	88.00
ENGINE MOUNTING BKT FRONT @ \$90 ✓ BT	1	99.00	99.00
ENGINE MOUNTING LH @ \$240 ✓ BT	1	264.00	264.00
ENGINE MOUNTING BRACKET LH @ \$105 ✓ BT	1	115.50	115.50
ENGINE MOUNTING REAR @ \$305 ?	1	335.50	335.50
ENGINE MOUNTING BRACKET REAR @ \$80 ?	1	88.00	88.00
ENGINE MOUNTING RH @ \$410 ✓ BT	1	451.00	451.00
ENGINE MOUNTING BRACKET RH @ \$170 ✓ BT	1	187.00	187.00
GEARBOX ASSY @ \$10520 ?	1	11,572.00	11,572.00
FRONT DRIVESHAFT LH @ \$1130 ✓ DIS	1	1,243.00	1,243.00
FRONT SHOCK LH @ \$450 ✓ DIS	1	495.00	495.00
FRONT SHOCK RH @ \$450 ?	1	495.00	495.00
FRONT LINKAGE @ \$65 ?	2	71.50	143.00
FRONT STABILIZER BAR @ \$380 ?	1	418.00	418.00
FRONT BAR BUSH @ \$12 ?	2	13.20	26.40
FRONT BAR BUSH BRACKET @ \$12 ?	2	13.20	26.40
FRONT SHOCK TOP MOUNTING @ \$220 ?	1	242.00	242.00
FRONT SHOCK TOP SEAL @ \$15 ?	2	16.50	33.00
FRONT SHOCK STOPPER @ \$15 ?	2	16.50	33.00
FRONT KNUCKLE RH @ \$175 ?	1	192.50	192.50
FRONT KNUCKLE LH @ \$175 ✓ DIS	1	192.50	192.50
FRONT LOWER ARM LH @ \$250 ✓ DIS	1	275.00	275.00
FRONT LOWER ARM RH @ \$250 ?	1	275.00	275.00

NETS & Cash only.

Our Bank Details:-

Name of Bank : UOB

Account Name : BW Workshop Services Pte Ltd

Account Number :356-305-177-7

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
STEERING RACK @ \$1850 ?	1	2,035.00	2,035.00
TIE ROD END LH @ \$45 ?	1	49.50	49.50
TIE ROD END RH @ \$45 ?	1	49.50	49.50
ENGINE HARDNESS WIRE @ \$8000 ?	1	8,800.00	8,800.00
FRONT ENGINE HARDNESS WIRE @ \$200 2 ✓ BR	1	220.00	220.00 ✓
LH FUSE BOX TOP @ \$100 ✓ DIS	1	110.00	110.00
LH FUSE BOX CENTER @ \$200 ?	1	220.00	220.00
LH FUSE BOX LOWER @ \$100 ?	1	110.00	110.00
ROOF AIR BAG LH @ \$2850 ✓ ACT	1	3,135.00	3,135.00
INVERTOR @ \$5070 ?	1	5,577.00	5,577.00
ROOF LINING @ \$4500 ✓ CRUMP	1	4,950.00	4,950.00
DRIVER KNEE AIRBAG @ \$550 ✓ ACT	1	605.00	605.00
RH LEFT CURTAIN AIRBAG @ \$2850 2 ✓ ACT	1	3,135.00	3,135.00 ✓
PASSENGER SEAT SIDE AIRBAG @ \$950 ✓ ACT	1	1,045.00	1,045.00
DRIVER SEAT SIDE AIRBAG @ \$950 ✓ ACT	1	1,045.00	1,045.00
FRONT WHEEL BEARING @ \$55 ✓ DIS	1	60.50	60.50
FRONT BRAKE ROTOR (LH) @ \$110 ?	1	121.00	121.00
FRONT BRAKE CALIPER (LH) @ \$380 ?	1	418.00	418.00
HYBRID EMBLEM @ \$40 ✓ NEC	2	44.00	88.00
FRONT BUMPER CLIPS @ \$15 ✓ NEC	20	16.50	330.00
TYRE @ \$120 ?	1	132.00	132.00
DRIVER LEATHER SEAT @ \$450 2 ✓ DIS	1	495.00	495.00 ✓
FRONT PASSENGER LEATHER SEAT @ \$450 2 ✓ DIS	1	495.00	495.00 ✓
AVAS @ \$408 2 ✓ DIS	1	448.80	448.80 ✓
ENGINE @ \$15135 ?	1	16,648.50	16,648.50
INVERTER COOLANT ^{PUMP} @ \$1662 2 ✓ DM	1	1,828.20	1,828.20 ✓
MAIN HARDNESS @ \$6309 2 ✓ BR	1	6,939.90	6,939.90 ✓

Subtotal: 105,980.60

LABOUR

TO REMOVE, CUT OUT DAMAGED PARTS, PANEL BEATING, WELDING, ALIGN, REFIT AND TO RENEW AFFECTED PARTS.	45	200.00	9,000.00 1800
TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ON AFFECTED PORTIONS	13	200.00	2,600.00 2200
TO TOW ACCIDENT VEHICLE TO WORKSHOP BY FLATBED OR KINGS DOLLY TOWING	1	250.00	250.00 ?
TO FOCUS HEADLAMPS . TO CHECK WIRING AND LIGHTING OPERATION	1	120.00	120.00 20
TO FOCUS FOG LAMPS . TO CHECK WIRING AND LIGHTING OPERATION	1	120.00	120.00 20
TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR UPHOLISTERY TRIMMING, ROOF LINING, SEATS, SPEAKER BOARD IN ORDER TO FACILITATE REPAIRING	1	1,800.00	1,800.00 400
NETS & Cash only.			

Our Bank Details:-

Name of Bank : UOB

Account Name : BW Workshop Services Pte Ltd

Account Number :356-305-177-7

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT	
WORKS				
TO REMOVE AND REFIT FRONT SEAT ASSY TRIMBOARD AND CARPET TO FACILITATE REPAIRING WORKS	1	1,500.00	1,500.00	80
TO APPLY UNDERSEALING	1	800.00	800.00	120
TO REMOVE FRONT INSTRUMENT PANEL AND REWIRING TO FACILITATE REPAIR WORKS	1	1,800.00	1,800.00	250
TO REMOVE AND RENEW AIR BAG SENSORS SEAT BELTS ASSY, TO REWIRING AND RE-SETTING PROGRAM	1	1,600.00	1,600.00	200
TO REMOVE FRONT BRAKE BOOSTER, BRAKE MASTER PUMP AND STEERING COLUMN	1	700.00	700.00	?
TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER DOOR'S FITTINGS	2	200.00	400.00	80
TO REMOVE AND REFIT ENGINE ASSY IN ORDER TO FACILITATE REPAIRING WORKS	1	3,200.00	3,200.00	250
TO DISMANTLE AND CHECK FRONT UNDERCARRIAGES. TO REPLACE AFFECTED PORTIONS	1	800.00	800.00	200
TO CONDUCT FRONT WHEEL ALIGNMENT TEST	1	120.00	120.00	60
TO PLACE VEHICLE ON CELETE BENCH AND TO REALIGN CAR BODY ACCORDING TO SPECIFICATION	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	500
TO REMOVE AND RENEW FRONT EXHAUST MANUFOLD AND EXHAUST FRONT PIPE	1	260.00	260.00	× NN
TO REMOVE AND RENEW EXHAUST SILENCER BOX	1	150.00	150.00	× NN
TO DISMANTLE AND TRANSFER GEARS MECHANISM TO NEW HOUSING	1	800.00	800.00	× NN
TO OVERHAUL ENGINE AND RESTART ENGINE	1	3,200.00	3,200.00	× NN
TO REMOVE, RENEW VALVE COVER AND REACKER AIM, CAM SHAFT, DECARBORNE AND RENEW CYLINDER HEAD	1	800.00	800.00	× NN
TO REMOVE DOOR GLASS. VACUMN AND CLEAN UP GLASS	4	120.00	480.00	× NN
TO REMOVE AND RENEW FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS AND CONDUCT WATER LEAK TEST	1	120.00	120.00	✓
TO REMOVE AND REFIT GEAR BOX IN ORDER TO FACILITATE REPAIRING WORKS	1	800.00	800.00	?
Subtotal: 33,420.00				

Please feel free to contact us again if you have any queries on our quotation.

SUBTOTAL 139,400.60
GST TOTAL 0.00
TOTAL

We look forward to hearing from you soon.

SGD 139,400.60

NETS & Cash only.

Our Bank Details:-

Name of Bank : UOB

Account Name : BW Workshop Services Pte Ltd

Account Number :356-305-177-7

Accepted By

Accepted Date

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

NETS & Cash only.

Our Bank Details:-

Name of Bank : UOB

Account Name : BW Workshop Services Pte Ltd

Account Number :356-305-177-7